
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 
61 

60 

62 

278 

128 

112 

285 

37 

234 

76 

283 

21 

193 

91 

59 

270 

23 

161 

22 

194 

99 

272 

192 

113 

155 

41 

75 

191 

77 

269 

74 

279 

63 

Name 
CASIERO Filippo 

CIACCI Francesco 

MODEO Leonardo 

OSNATO Pietro 

GOSATTI Mattia 

TOGNOLI Moreno 

DI MARCO Riccardo 

CONCAS Luca 

BOTTOMEI Simone 

ADRAGNA Giuseppe 

LORUSSO Giuseppe 

PIGNATARO Jonathan 

RIGHI Dino 

DI MEGLIO Elias 

CUCCU Mirko 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

GENCARELLI Valerio 

SOFFICI Samuele 

COFONE Salvatore 

BRUNI Daniele 

AGOSTINO Stefano 

MUMOLO Paolo 

MALAVOLTA Fabio 

MAFFICINI Daniel 

SOFFICI Lorenzo 

REGAZZONI Ramon 

SERRADURA Daniele 

BARALDI Diego 

DE MATTEIS Antonella 

CAMPI Mauro 

CHEJJARE Fadwa 

ARIOSTO Luca 

COLLU Mattia 

Class 
ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP - VEL 

ESP 

Laps 
6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

5 

3 

6 

5 

6 

5 

4 

3 

5 

2 

2 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Best Tm 
2:09.337 

2:09.623 

2:09.935 

2:13.249 

2:13.922 

2:15.002 

2:15.768 

2:15.782 

2:16.165 

2:16.477 

2:18.740 

2:18.864 

2:19.147 

2:20.142 

2:20.847 

2:21.696 

2:22.727 

2:22.782 

2:24.095 

2:24.096 

2:24.947 

2:25.091 

2:26.031 

2:26.112 

2:27.400 

2:36.646 

2:37.623 

2:40.775 

2:42.185 

3:02.826 

3:09.492 

In Lap 
4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

6 

4 

3 

6 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

2 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

5 

4 

2 

2 

3 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.286 

0.598 

3.912 

4.585 

5.665 

6.431 

6.445 

6.828 

7.140 

9.403 

9.527 

9.810 

10.805 

11.510 

12.359 

13.390 

13.445 

14.758 

14.759 

15.610 

15.754 

16.694 

16.775 

18.063 

27.309 

28.286 

31.438 

32.848 

53.489 

1:00.155 

Gap 

0.286 

0.312 

3.314 

0.673 

1.080 

0.766 

0.014 

0.383 

0.312 

2.263 

0.124 

0.283 

0.995 

0.705 

0.849 

1.031 

0.055 

1.313 

0.001 

0.851 

0.144 

0.940 

0.081 

1.288 

9.246 

0.977 

3.152 

1.410 

20.641 

6.666 

Best Speed 
145,991 

145,669 

145,319 

141,705 

140,993 

139,865 

139,075 

139,061 

138,670 

138,353 

136,096 

135,975 

135,698 

134,735 

134,060 

133,257 

132,295 

132,244 

131,039 

131,038 

130,268 

130,139 

129,301 

129,230 

128,100 

120,539 

119,792 

117,444 

116,423 

103,279 

99,645 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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MOTORSPORT CORNER-TTN Michelin PowerDays 
sessioni 

ESPERTI - Turno B3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:48 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

16/04/2025 14:20 


